
BOX.STN - PHASE 2 (OPTION 1)

Indicative masterplan subject to planning
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Unit 12

UNIT 12 UNIT SIZE SQ FT

Warehouse 1,303,370

Offices 37,792

Link Bridge 1,023

Link Entrance 646

Link Top 312

Hub Office 1 4,575

Hub Office 2 4,575

Gatehouse 538

Total Development 1,352,831



BOX.STN - PHASE 2 (OPTION 2)

Indicative masterplan subject to planning

Unit 16

Unit 15

UNIT 15 UNIT SIZE SQ FT

Warehouse 495,840

Offices 11,260

Link Bridge 480

Link Entrance 650

Link Top 320

Hub Office 1 4,580

Hub Office 2 4,580

Gatehouse 540

Total 518,250

UNIT 16 UNIT SIZE SQ FT

Warehouse 747,170

Offices 29,310

Link Bridge 830

Link Entrance 650

Link Top 320

Hub Office 1 4,580

Hub Office 2 4,580

Gatehouse 540

Total 787,980

Total Development 1,306,230



BOX.STN - PHASE 2 (OPTION 3)

Indicative masterplan subject to planning
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Unit 15
Unit 16

Unit 17

UNIT 14 UNIT SIZE SQ FT

Warehouse 381,850

Offices 14,410

Hub Offices 4,580

Gatehouse 540

Total 401,380

UNIT 16 UNIT SIZE SQ FT

Warehouse 151,860

Offices 7,310

Gatehouse 180

Total 159,350

UNIT 17 UNIT SIZE SQ FT

Warehouse 94,500

Offices 5,120

Total 99,620

Total Development 1,212,810

UNIT 15 UNIT SIZE SQ FT

Warehouse 524,910

Offices 16,400

Link Bridge 480

Link Entrance 650

Link Top 320

Hub Office 1 4,580

Hub Office 2 4,580

Gatehouse 540

Total 552,460



BOX.STN - PHASE 2 (OPTION 4)

Indicative masterplan subject to planning
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Unit 12

Unit 13

Unit 14

UNIT 12 UNIT SIZE SQ FT

Warehouse 438,830

Offices 14,420

Hub Office 1 4,580

Hub Office 2 4,580

Gatehouse 1 540

Gatehouse 2 180

Total 463,130

UNIT 14 UNIT SIZE SQ FT

Warehouse 208,100

Offices 6,830

Gatehouse 180

Total 215,110

Total Development 1,220,570

UNIT 13 UNIT SIZE SQ FT

Warehouse 507,660

Offices 23,520

Link Bridge 480

Link Entrance 650

Link Top 320

Hub Office 1 4,580

Hub Office 2 4,580

Gatehouse 540

Total 542,330
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